KAVS SPEC TECH PVT LTD
            OUR INHOUSE SERVICE CAPABILITIES - TURNKEY
Clean room panels, Cleanroom Equipment , Isolators ,Epoxy flooring, Process machineries Cleanroom Lightings
Turnkey HVAC Solutions & Process
Chillers
     Electricals ,Instrumentation & BMS  Project Management &
Consultancy
Property

 fail safe and maintains Clean Room integrity by preventing both
 doors from being opened at the same time.
●  Excellent to avoid cross contamination.
●  All components are designed for maximum chemical resistance
 and enhanced durability for a long service life.
●  The internal side walls of the pass box are constructed from
 a single piece of stainless steel, with coved corners for easy
 cleaning.
●  Tempered glass doors provide visibility into the interior.
●  Frameless construction is easy to clean with no joints for
 contaminants to accumulate.
●  Stainless steel frame, and double-deck 5mm thick tempered
 glass door.
Static	Pass	Box
Dynamic	Pass	Box
LTW-040040 620×460×640 400×400×400 6×2
LTW-050050 720×560×740 500×500×500 8×2
LTW-060060 820×660×840 600×600×600 8×2
LTW-060080 820×660×1040 600×600×800 8×2
LTW-070070 920×760×940 700×700×700 15×2
LTW-080080 1020×860×1040 800×800×800 20×2
Model Outer Size
WxDxH(mm)
Inner Size
W'×D'×H'(mm)
UV Lamp
(W)
0.3
Model Outer Size
W×D×H(mm)
Inner Size
W'×D'×H'(mm)
Rated Air Velocity
(m/s)
UV Lamp
(W)
Noise
(dB)
Power
(kW)
LCTW3-040040 620x460x950 400×400×400 6×2
LCTW4-050050 720x560x1050 500×500×500 8×2
LCTW6-060060 820x660x1150 600×600×600 8×2 0.2
LCTW6-060080 820x660x1350 600×600×800 0.45±20% 8×2 65
LCTW8-070070 920x760x1250 700×700×700 15×2
LCTW10-080080 1020x860x1350 800×800×800 20×2
LCTW16-100100 1220x1060x1600 1000×1000×1000 20×2
1
LTW-100100 1220×1060×1240 1000×1000×1000 20×2 6.Double layer tempered glass door
12	 13

●  Solid plenums for long life and lasting containment Negative-pressure,
 dual side walls protect from leaks to the exterior environment
Engineering	Drawing
Dimensions
Model Outer Size
W×D×H(mm)
Inner Size
W'×D'×H'(mm) Cleanliness Class
Rated Wind
Speed
(m/s)
HEPA Size
L×W×D(mm)/
Quantity
Types
LVCW09-081070 970×770×1800 810×700×550
Class A 0.45±20%
LVCW06-082048 900×700×1450 820×480×600 650×540×93 /1 Single Side Horizontal Air Supply
LVCW13-168048 1760×700×1450 1680×480×600 740×540×93 /2 Double Sides Horizontal Air Supply
720×610×93 /1 Single Side Vertical Air Supply
LVCW15-130070 1460×770×1800 1300×700×550 590×610×93 /2 Double Sides Vertical Air Supply
Airflow	Direction
W
H
H

 environment and personnel.
●  Through up down side to reduce the inspection space.
●  Corner sterilization pass box which will increase factory
 space utilization ratio, and improve the distribution.
●  Very low hydrogen peroxide consumption.
VHP:	the	Process
Vaporizer	Schematic	Draw
Dimensions
Model Outer Size
WxDxH(mm)
Inner Size
W'×D'×H'(mm)
Nominal Volume
(L) Cleanliness Class Sterilization Efficacy Power
(kW)
LATM288 1200×800×2000 600×800×600 288
Class B 6-log 3
LATM512 1400×800×2200 800×800×800 512
LATM1000 1600×1060×2100 1000×1000×1000 1000
LATM1440 1600×1260×2300 1000×1200×1200 1440
N
H
Φ L ~220V Power Temperature Sense
Top View of Flow Tank